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Emma Burch
Julia Young
Olivia Corneil
Kristen Rombouts
Kaylea Zipagang
Sofia Dumo
Sophie Pow
Uliana Karyakina
Meaghan Knott
Kiya Stinson
Brooke Arenburg

Club

Milton SC

Riverside SC

Tillsonburg SC

Bothwell FSC

Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
Skate Tecumseh
Plattsville FSC
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Hamilton SC

Watford FSC

Thunder Bay FSC

William Lindsay
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SKATECAMNADA

Date:  2-Feb-2019

Super Series - Snow Chill - St. Thomas 2019

Joe Thornton Community Centre

Section
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9:34:44PM

FEB 1 to 3, 2019
STAR 7 Women (Group 5)

Category Result Summary
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Points

19.52
18.52
18.32
16.94
16.28
16.04
16.03
13.95
13.95
12.85
11.59

Katherine Cruickshank
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